## **Dent Erasers in Concord Announces 10% Off Discount**

Natalia Romanova November 11, 2015



Looks bad, but we can fix this!

Dent Erasers LLC specializes in "paintless" repair of automotive body dents. Avoiding the cost of re-painting your vehicle saves you huge money.

(Newswire.net -- November 11, 2015) Concord, CA -- Dent Erasers LLC in Concord, California today announced a 10% Off Special Discount for November 2015.

Dent Erasers LLC specializes in the art of "Paintless Dent Repair" (PDR), also known as "Paintless Dent Removal". PDR is performed on auto body panels to remove minor dents and dings from a car or motorcycle and at Dent Erasers we raise the challenging skill of Dent Erasing to the level of an art form.

We have many years of experience on most makes and models of cars. The vehicles we have the most experience with are BMWs. Mercedes Benz, and Toyotas.

Generally, the more shallow the dent, the greater the chance of Paintless Dent Repair being a suitable option. Even dents with a several inch diameter can be repairable with this method, as long as the dent is shallow and uncreased. Hence, extremely sharp dents and creases often may not be repairable - at least not without painting afterwards, although a very skilled Master Technician may surprise you with what they can get out.

Dent Erasers LLC is owned and operated by Mr. Brian Blanc, CEO and Master Technician. Brian has over 18 years of experience and can handle any of your Paintless Dent Repair needs and is just a phone call away to answer any of your questions.

Dent Erasers LLC has been providing Paintless Dent Repair services throughout the East Bay Area since 1999. Dent Erasers has successfully removed door dings, small and large dents, hail damage, and bumper dents from automobiles in areas in and around Concord, Pleasanton, San Ramon, Danville, and Walnut Creek.

Some of our clients like to call us their "Dent Doctor" because we provide top notch Paintless Dent Removal, also known as "PDR" at your location. In other words, we make house calls for ding and dent repairs. No need to lose the use of your vehicle because you have to take your car or truck to an auto body shop or car repair shop and leave it overnight or for days at a time.



At Dent Erasers LLC we come to you and can usually repair your vehicle the same day. If you notice that someone or something caused a dent on your car or a bump on your fender, give Dent Erasers a call. We have a lot of experience

working with automobile repair shops, auto dealerships, rental cars, insurance companies, and leased vehicles.

Rental Cars too! If you want to avoid costly penalties when you return a rental car or if you have a car lease you are concerned about, you want to make sure it is completely reconditioned and dent free before you return it.

Dent Erasers LLC is the best dent repair service in Concord California but we also serve car owners in Orinda, Berkeley, Alamo, Martinez, Antioch, Livermore, Moraga, Lafayette and Brentwood. We can come to your home or office to complete the work. Our many years of experience in Paintless Dent Removal give you the best probability that our service will make your vehicle look like new.

We get it right the first time! Dent Erasers LLC saves our customers time and money. When you need a Paintless Dent Repair wizard who can provide mobile paintless dent repair at your office or home and allow you to avoid the hassle of taking your car to an auto body shop, visit our website at DentErasersLLC.com or call Dent Erasers at 510-773-9900 today.

## About Paintless Dent Repair | Dent Erasers LLC

Dent Erasers LLC in Concord, CA specializes in the art of "Paintless Dent Repair" (PDR), also known as "Paintless Dent Removal". PDR is performed on auto body panels to remove minor dents and dings from a car or motorcycle and at Dent Erasers we raise the challenging skill of Dent Erasing to the level of an art form.

## Paintless Dent Repair | Dent Erasers LLC

4425c Treat Blvd Concord, CA 94521 **United States** 510-773-9900 DentErasersLLC@gmail.com

http://denterasersllc.com/

Source: http://newswire.net/newsroom/pr/00090895-dent-erasers-paintless-dent-repair-concord.html